Wheel in bronze or machined plastic
Worm and wheel set
Module
3.0
.Info..
- Pitch 9.425mm
-  To order. add the number of starts on
the worm to the wheel’s part number.

Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
139 (0.291)
200 (0.422)
-
69 (0.145)
-
27 (0.058)
       Part number
Bronze PlasticBronze Plastic
Price each 1 to 5Z
Teeth ØP
Centres
a ØC ØE ØA
PM3-15 ZPM3-15 15 45 40,00 51 54 25 94,01 F 67,61 F
PM3-20 ZPM3-20 20 60 47,50 66 69 25 118,83 F 85,49 F
PM3-25 ZPM3-25 25 75 55,00 81 84 25 143,08 F 102,91 F
PM3-30 ZPM3-30 30 90 62,50 96 99 25 206,12 F 148,33 F
PM3-40 ZPM3-40 40 120 77,50 126 129 25 529,14 F 192,74 F
PM3-50 ZPM3-50 50 150 92,50 156 159 25 On request 342,19 F
PM3-55 ZPM3-55 55 165 100,00 171 174 25 On request 397,61 F
Ð Ð Wheels available up to this size Ð Ð
PM3-285 ZPM3-285 285  Dimensions: contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Bronze
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request